

MHS Alumni Foundation 7th Annual

Car Show



Cars ~ Food ~ Music ~ Raffle

Benefit for MHSAF, a 501(3)C non-profit, supporting Montgomery High School programs, students and staff.

Saturday, August 9, 2025 10:30am - 2:30pm Check-In 8:30am: MHS Parking lot, 1250 Hahman Dr., Santa Rosa

Vehicle Registration Form - ENTRY FEE: \$35

Name:		
Phone #:	Email:	
Address:		
City:		Zip Code:
Car Make:	Model:	Year:
Vintage/Classic	Lowrider Modern	Other
Payment method:	Check (Made payable to MHS	Alumni Foundation) Credit Card
Name on card:		
Credit card number	r:	
Exp: C0	CV: Are you alum	ni? If yes, what year?
alikings	MHS Alumni Fo P.O. Box 1581, Santa www.montgomeryvi	Rosa, CA 95402

I, the undersigned participant agrees to indemnify, defend, and hold harmless the Montgomery High School Alumni Foundation (MHSAF), Montgomery High School, and the Santa Rosa City School District and their trustees, officers, directors, employees, volunteers, representatives and agents from and against any and all claims, demands, damages, losses, liabilities, costs and expenses (including reasonable attorneys' fees) arising out of or in connection with the undersigned's participation in the MHSAF Car Show. This indemnity agreement includes, but is not limited to, any claims arising from the negligence or other acts or omissions of MHSAF, Montgomery High School, the Santa Rosa City School District, and their trustees, officers, directors, employees, volunteers, representatives and agents.

Email Mike Francis at mike@francisinsurance.net

Signature	Date
-----------	------